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PCST 2012 Evaluation Survey

670 participants
294 respondents

response rate = 44%



| 4 What is your main connectio

Professional practice in science communication 34,7

Researcher an science communication 32,1

Teaching /training in science communication 9.0

Student of science communication

Scientist who takes part in science communication - 8,7
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. What was your main motive

Listen to presentations and discussions _ 19,6
Network with others active in science communication __ 19,6
Participate in an organised panel _ 14,4
Present a poster - 7.4
Join in discussions outside the formal sessions I 1,1
Other _- 3,7
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'Have you participatedina P

3 or more times
13,9

Twice 7,3

Cince
11,8

Never before 67,0



| 4 How did you first hear about

Other

At earlier PCST

Ema:; l‘ ' iconferences 17,5
Web 21,3

Colleagues
47,9




Some comparisons with responses to evaluation of PCST-11 (New Delhi) M

Survey response rate was 44% (exactly the same as for PCST2012!)

21% said their main involvement in science communication was in teaching/
training, 22% said professional practice and 23% said research on science
communication (professionals and researchers clearly ahead at PCST2012)

41% selected ‘present a paper’ as their main motive for attending and 33%
selected ‘network with others in science communication’” (networking ranked
much lower at PCST2012)

67% were attending their first PCST conference (exactly the same as for
PCST2012!)

32% cited ‘web’ and 31% ‘colleagues’ as the source from which they first heard
about PCST-11 (lower figure for colleagues and higher for web than at
PCST2012)

51% of respondents said they would attend PCST-12 and 43% said they would
‘maybe’ attend (significantly higher ‘yes’ and lower ‘maybe’ than at PCST2012)



. How satisfied were you with

Registration and payment 15,9 |6,0
Information from administration 20,2 1,0
Social programme {welcome reception, conference
, 20,8 7,2
reception)
Accommeaedation 30,0 6,9
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4 How satisfied were you with %, n=

Organisation of plenary sessions 18,8 5,7
Organisation of panel sessions {organised panels) 13,0 52,5 21,1 11,5
Organisation of parallel sessions {individual papers) _ 15,4 46,9 17,3 17,3
Organisation of Show Tell & Talk sessions _ 45,3 7,7
Organisation of poster sessions _ 41,4 10,7
Organisation of performances and screenings _ 9,1 36,1 47,0 5,7
Organisation of Book Cluly m 62,8 1,6
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4 How satisfied were you with %, n=

Content of panel sessions (organised panels) m 16,1 7,9

Content of parallel sessions {individual papers) 16,5 55,2 17,9 9,7

Content of plenary sessions 22,9 44,6 20,0 11,4

Content of Show Tell & Talk sessions KR 39,6 43,5 5,1

Content of postersessions gk 36,7 43,4 10,9

Content of performances and screenings  JulIK| 32,8 47,4 8,1

Content of Book Club m 68,6
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- Will you participate in the ne i ili %, n=

No
15,3

Mayhe 62,7



